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	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.229
	5686
	2
	Rel-8
	Correction on support of P-Asserted-Service header
	F
	8.35.0
	C1-164184
	Ericsson
	IMSProtoc2
	A.2.1.4.7, A.2.1.4.7A, A.2.1.4.9, A.2.1.4.10A, A.2.1.4.11, A.2.1.4.13
	 

	24.229
	5687
	2
	Rel-9
	Correction on support of P-Asserted-Service header
	A
	9.27.0
	C1-164185
	Ericsson
	IMSProtoc2
	A.2.1.4.7, A.2.1.4.7A, A.2.1.4.9, A.2.1.4.10A, A.2.1.4.11, A.2.1.4.13
	 

	24.229
	5688
	2
	Rel-10
	Correction on support of P-Asserted-Service header
	A
	10.24.0
	C1-164186
	Ericsson
	IMSProtoc2
	A.2.1.4.7, A.2.1.4.7A, A.2.1.4.9, A.2.1.4.10A, A.2.1.4.11, A.2.1.4.13
	 

	24.229
	5689
	2
	Rel-11
	Correction on support of P-Asserted-Service header
	A
	11.21.0
	C1-164187
	Ericsson
	IMSProtoc2
	A.2.1.4.7, A.2.1.4.7A, A.2.1.4.9, A.2.1.4.10A, A.2.1.4.11, A.2.1.4.13
	 

	24.229
	5690
	2
	Rel-12
	Correction on support of P-Asserted-Service header
	A
	12.14.0
	C1-164188
	Ericsson
	IMSProtoc2
	A.2.1.4.7, A.2.1.4.7A, A.2.1.4.9, A.2.1.4.10A, A.2.1.4.11, A.2.1.4.13
	 

	24.229
	5691
	2
	Rel-13
	Correction on support of P-Asserted-Service header
	A
	13.7.0
	C1-164189
	Ericsson
	IMSProtoc2
	A.2.1.4.7, A.2.1.4.7A, A.2.1.4.9, A.2.1.4.10A, A.2.1.4.11, A.2.1.4.13
	 

	24.229
	5692
	2
	Rel-14
	Correction on support of P-Asserted-Service header
	A
	14.1.0
	C1-164190
	Ericsson
	IMSProtoc2
	A.2.1.4.7, A.2.1.4.7A, A.2.1.4.9, A.2.1.4.10A, A.2.1.4.11, A.2.1.4.13
	 


